WHO Africa region: Obesity prevalence

Girls

. Obesity

35
30
25

20

%

15

10

0

el’l’/ *

Survey type:

Notes:

7
Gf)e

Overweight
Sy, O

. /.
778

W@RLD
7%BESITY

Countries marked with a * are using self-reported data.

Different methodologies have been used to collect this data and so it is not strictly comparable.



